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WORK SHEET No. 3

Competency: Ability to compute

1. Fill in the boxes (Properties of division)

a8 + 8=

b)9 + 1=

c)0 = 5=

de6 =+

e)20 =+

= No meaning

= 20

)14 =+

915 =

15

h) Division is repeated

1) Dividend =

Teacher’s Signature

X Quotient +

52

Date

Month

Parent’s Signature

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com






